Eaton AGCF23015
AEGIS Powerline Filter, 230 Vac, 15A,
Critical protection with filtering, Single-pole
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton AEGIS Powerline filter
CATALOG NUMBER AGCF23015
UPC 786685979670
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 3.2 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 5.78 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 3.23 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 2.7 lb
WARRANTY 10 year
COMPLIANCES ISO 9001
CERTIFICATIONS
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.48-2005
UL 1449
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.41.2
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.43-2005
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.62-2010
UL 1283
ANSI/IEEE Std C62.41.1
ANSI/IEEE Std. C62.45-2002
Specifications
Electrical properties
AMPERAGE RATING 30A
VOLTAGE RATING 240V
PROTECTION FILTERING Critical protection with
filtering
Physical properties
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
Resources
BROCHURES
Eaton surge protective devices
overview brochure
AEGIS series line filters and
surge protectors
Eaton surge protection
capabilities overview brochure
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
AGCF23015
TECHNICAL DATA
SHEETS
Eaton AEGIS series technical
data
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.